CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司
[Male]
[Female]
Notes:
1. Electrical characteristics:
  1.1 Contact resistance: 20mΩ Max. Initial.
  1.2 Dielectric withstanding voltage: 500V AC(rms)for 1 minute.
  1.3 Insulation resistance: 1000MΩ Min.
  1.4 Current rating: 40A
  1.5 Voltage rating: 300V
2. Environment characteristics:
  2.1 Temperature range: -40°C ~ +105°C.
3. Mechanical characteristics:
  3.1 Durablility: 500 cycles.
  3.2 Contact retention force: 1Kgf Minimum.
4. Materials:
   3.1. Shell: SPCC.
   3.2. Contact: Copper alloy.
   3.3. Insulator: Thermoplastic UL 94V-0,Glass fiber filled.
5. Part number code:
(Series Image-Reference Only)
6
.0
3
~
4
A
A
A
B
C
CC type
CS type
BRJ type
BR type
Contact plating
8: Full gold flash
M: Male
Connector type
B: Black
Housing color
Shell plating
F: Female
N: Fornt shell nickel,Back shell tin
Screw type
S: Standard(W/O nut)
1: CC type
2: CS type
3: BR type
4: BRJ type Dim. B:6.00 C: 3~4mm
5: BRJ type Dim. B:6.00 C: 5~6mm
Screw Dim. A
S: Standard(W/O nut)
4: 4.80
5: 5.80
40.00
47.04
53.04
9
.2
1
2
.5
Ø2.8
6
.1
0.86
38.38
47.04
53.04
7
.9
1
2
.5
5
.8
6.81
0.86
7
.4
7
.4
Ø2.8
6.816.808.54
6.81 6.81 6.80 8.54
Administrator
新建图章